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' UPLICATE
s

. o
Mail to Oil Conservation Comminiop, Santa Fe, New xico, or its proper ”ent
not more than twenty dnﬁ after gompletion of well. Follow instructions iz the
Rules and Regulations of ® TR I%LIC sion. XIndicate quesuouble data by follqwing

AREA 640 ACRE
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY it with (?). SUBMIT

Plymouth 0il Company ' N Box 65, Midland, Texas
Company or Operator Address
SantaLeI:'z Well Nol®A ,ﬁW/é:o:t‘NW/é of Sec.13 0 15 N
R..1I0VW NMmPM, Wildeat o F1|e1 ........... kicKinley County.
Well is 2188,5 feet south of the North hne and.... 48.0 ................ feem lme of..S6¢C, la .
If State land the oil and gas lease is No . . Assignmem; No. '
If patented land the owner is A, T, &8, Fs Ryif G—O‘_ AddressAlbuquerque! New uexico
If Government land the permittee is....... , Address - '
The Lessee is Plymouth 011 CQmPany sy Address .S, int.aﬁx Texas o
Drilling commenced ... 9B1Y 1, 188 Dnlllng was completed.. Qctgber Dy 19,,.&5”:
Name of drilling contractor.. Carl. B .. Kin&DI‘lgg,. m! _Address l“idl& ndJ Texas
Elewation above sea level at top of casing 7260 ... feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until . 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from None to No. 4, from ; to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from...... to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from ... 1280 to 1300 teet, 700' Fresh Water
No. 2, from..... 1068 to. 1376! | teet. 900! " ‘:n
No. 3, from 1512"' to 1540 teet. 200! " R
No. 4, from ... 2400 to 24101 : teet. 600! f f

CASING RECORD

PERFORATED

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE, OF | SIZE, OF NO. SACKS .
HOLE CASING WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
J.&';Lsga,za 145! 175  [Halliburton

|
|
I

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size..
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE . SHELL USED OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

| CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE
| _None |

|

|

EXPLOSIVE OR ] DEPTH SHOT
|
!

Results of shooting or chemical treatment. ...

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from...Surface .. feet to.....8810. . feet, and from. ... _feet t0owuu........ feet
Cable tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing No , 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which......
emulsion; ... % water; and............. % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
BB 08K0S , Driller LeRoy. . Pugh : , Driller
......‘13..,......}{..,......1?.;!.63]_nr , Driller. ; , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the wellj and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

............ ¥idlard ,. Texas October 8, 194b
; 2P Date .
Subscribed and sworn to before me this......... Bt ' ‘T e
Name g - SR
a8y Of o tober L1945
ve Yetobe Y Position.........District Superintendent

“Gpal Gﬁ@?@; : Natars Dihlina D armacantines DYl vsmmssdih NI4T MAamnonyr

IGHT THREADS MAK AMOUNT KIND OF UT & FILLED PU.
SIZE PEIRE FOOT PER IENCH F SHOE ¢ FROM FROM TO RPOSE
13-3/8"48#&6 1# 8 Natl.| 137! | Surface ¢snge

H



FORMATION RECORD

"~ THICENESS

u TNy Y

FROM T0 IN FEET FORMATION-... onome - ..
0 140 140 | Gray Shale

140 320 180 Sand

220 1280 960‘<, Gray Shale
1280 1300 “'2f" - [Water Sand
1300 1366 65 Sand with Red and Green Shale
1365 1375 10 |Water Band

1375 1470 95 Gray Shale
1470 ..,1812 |, 42  |Shale & Sand
1512 nJﬁzsgé:$} »aJ 28 .| Water Sand. S —
1540 T eg90 T 180 - IRedIShells und Sapd
2270 2300 30 Brown Lime with Red Shale ‘mnd Sand
2300 2400 100 Sand
2400 2410 - 10 Water Sand
2410 2995. ..:}. 585 Red Shale
2095 . 3989 ..994 |Red Rack, Shale a.nd Sand
39289 4035 46 Lime and Sand '
AQED 4190 165 - |Red Rock and Shale Ny
4190 4289 | . 69 | Red Rock, Shale and Sand '
4259 4420 " T"7Y%M0  I'Réd Rock, Shale ahd: ﬁime' Bhells
4429 - 4687 198+ |'Red Rock and Shale: i ... -
4627 4903 .876. |[Sand, Red Rock, Shale and Lixze Shells
4903 5111 208 Shale, Sand and Lime Shelis
5111 5600 7489 Lime and Red Shale ™ 7o' o
5600 - 6018 418 Shale, Lime Shells and ‘.Anhydrite
601%: 6066 - 4 Grenite Wash, Shale and Lime
6056 6088 - 32 Granite Wash and Shale

6088 6210 122 Granite
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